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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1922 0:15:52 + 00:00:00 Garcia Catalina, DAVID BIKILA PALENCIA M Absoluto 3:10 0:15:52 

2 1976 0:15:59 + 00:00:07 Rojo Martin, MARCOS LA OJEDA RUNNING M Absoluto 3:11 0:15:59 

3 1910 0:16:03 + 00:00:12 Calvo Del Cura, DAVID FORUNESPORT M Absoluto 3:12 0:16:03 

4 1903 0:16:35 + 00:00:44 Alonso Díez, JORGE IMAGE FDR M Veteranos A 3:18 0:16:35 

5 1956 0:16:42 + 00:00:50 Rodríguez Garrapucho, JUAN MANUEL C.A MARTA DOMÍNGUEZ M Veteranos A 3:20 0:16:42 

6 1938 0:16:48 + 00:00:56 Marqués Pastor, JESÚS  JAVIER LIBRERIA Z-DOS M Veteranos B 3:21 0:16:48 

7 1961 0:16:52 + 00:01:00 Rueda Lopez, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 3:22 0:16:52 

8 1913 0:16:54 + 00:01:03 Cantero Herrero, JOSE MARÍA RACING VALLADOLID M Absoluto 3:22 0:16:54 

9 1933 0:17:06 + 00:01:15 Higuero Carrascal, PABLO FORUM SPORT ARANDA M Absoluto 3:25 0:17:06 

10 1947 0:17:23 + 00:01:32 Mota Carranza, Antonio Jose 6816A&M M Absoluto 3:28 0:17:23 

11 1959 0:17:42 + 00:01:51 Román Román, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 3:32 0:17:41 

12 1960 0:17:45 + 00:01:53 Romero Ramos, OSCAR LUIS 
 

M Veteranos C 3:32 0:17:45 

13 1924 0:18:03 + 00:02:12 García García , Fernando  Independiente M Veteranos C 3:36 0:18:03 

14 1965 0:18:07 + 00:02:16 Santiago Capdepont, RODRIGO SOLORUNNERS M Absoluto 3:37 0:18:07 

15 1931 0:18:08 + 00:02:16 Hernando Diez, ABEL 
 

M Veteranos A 3:37 0:18:08 

16 1945 0:18:10 + 00:02:19 Moro Pedraza, Rodrigo 
 

M Absoluto 3:37 0:18:10 

17 1963 0:18:10 + 00:02:19 San Martin Salvador, RENE TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos A 3:37 0:18:10 

18 1954 0:18:11 + 00:02:20 Revilla Poza, JORGE TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA M Absoluto 3:38 0:18:10 

19 1948 0:18:23 + 00:02:32 Pablos García, CÉSAR BIKILA PALENCIA M Veteranos B 3:40 0:18:22 

20 1911 0:18:27 + 00:02:36 Calvo Diez, JAVIER FORUM SPORT ARANDA M Veteranos C 3:41 0:18:27 

21 1934 0:18:32 + 00:02:41 Iglesia Moral, DAVID FORUMSPORT ARANDA M Absoluto 3:42 0:18:32 

22 1977 0:18:34 + 00:02:43 Lopez Villalobos, JUAN TRITONES PISUERGA M Veteranos C 3:42 0:18:34 

23 1927 0:18:36 + 00:02:45 Garcia-Malvar Gutierrez, FRANCISCO CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA M Veteranos C 3:43 0:18:35 

24 1925 0:18:51 + 00:03:00 García González, RUBÉN INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 3:46 0:18:51 

25 1979 0:19:05 + 00:03:13 De La Morena Sanchez, JOSE ANTONIO FRESNILLO M Veteranos C 3:48 0:19:04 

26 1972 0:19:08 + 00:03:17 Tejedor Plaza, JUAN CARLOS TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos A 3:49 0:19:08 

27 1937 0:19:17 + 00:03:26 López Bocanegra, ÁNGEL A.T. PORTUGALETE M Veteranos C 3:51 0:19:16 

28 1870 0:19:27 + 00:03:36 Usabiaga Alonso, BEGO ORCAJO-TRAIL F Veteranos B 3:53 0:19:27 

29 1980 0:19:30 + 00:03:39 Alonso, JULIO CESAR 
 

M Veteranos A 3:53 0:19:29 

30 1904 0:19:35 + 00:03:44 Alonso Gonzalez, AURELIO RUNNING EL CHIVO PALENCIA M Veteranos C 3:54 0:19:35 

31 1941 0:19:38 + 00:03:47 Martinez Manuel, JUAN   POTROS DEL CERRATO M Absoluto 3:55 0:19:38 

32 1962 0:19:43 + 00:03:52 Ruiz Vargas, JAVIER CORRECAMINOS PALENCIA M Veteranos A 3:56 0:19:43 

33 1939 0:19:45 + 00:03:53 Martin Abascal, JORGE BOTIJOSPORT M Veteranos B 3:56 0:19:44 

34 1928 0:19:45 + 00:03:54 Gil Ciruelos, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 3:56 0:19:45 

35 1955 0:20:08 + 00:04:17 Rodriguez Fernandez, DANIEL CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAMURIEL M Veteranos A 4:01 0:20:08 

36 1902 0:20:12 + 00:04:20 Alejos Cabezudo, FERNANDO SAN ANTONIO M Veteranos C 4:02 0:20:10 

37 1971 0:20:18 + 00:04:27 Tejedor Minguez, Manuel Comercial? Ulsa M Absoluto 4:03 0:20:16 

38 1866 0:20:19 + 00:04:28 Nuño Pérez, ANA IMAGE- FDR F Absoluto 4:03 0:20:19 

39 1936 0:20:20 + 00:04:29 Lázaro Criado, JUAN MANUEL CA. VILLANUBLA M Veteranos A 4:03 0:20:18 

40 1950 0:20:29 + 00:04:38 Pelaz Curieses, ENRIQUE INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 4:05 0:20:27 

http://www.ventadebanos.es/
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

41 1863 0:20:38 + 00:04:46 Maestro Antolin, MAYTE RUNNING PALENCIA EL CHIVO F Veteranos C 4:07 0:20:37 

42 1867 0:20:38 + 00:04:46 Pascua Palomino, ELISABEL RUNNING PALENCIA EL CHIVO F Veteranos A 4:07 0:20:37 

43 1943 0:20:46 + 00:04:55 Mazariegos Fuentes, DOMINGO C.A. MARTA DOMIMGUEZ M Veteranos C 4:09 0:20:45 

44 1921 0:20:49 + 00:04:58 Fraile Saez, ROBERTO KORPE PILATES M Absoluto 4:09 0:20:48 

45 1905 0:20:55 + 00:05:04 Amor Sandoval, LUIS ENRIQUE TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos A 4:10 0:20:55 

46 1909 0:21:00 + 00:05:09 Calvo Del Cura, OSCAR FORUM SPORT ARANDA M Absoluto 4:11 0:20:59 

47 1912 0:21:35 + 00:05:44 Campillo García, LUCIANO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:18 0:21:35 

48 1952 0:21:43 + 00:05:51 Polo Alejos, ALVARO TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 4:20 0:21:40 

49 1923 0:21:46 + 00:05:55 García De La Loma, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 4:21 0:21:46 

50 1966 0:21:51 + 00:06:00 Santidrian Navarro, JOSÉ RICARDO CARCOBA-RIBAMONTAN AL MAR M Veteranos C 4:22 0:21:49 

51 1850 0:22:14 + 00:06:23 Abad Gutierrez, LAURA PALENTIN@S F Veteranos B 4:26 0:22:13 

52 1920 0:22:15 + 00:06:23 Fernandez Nuño, EDUARDO PALENTIN@S M Veteranos B 4:26 0:22:14 

53 1918 0:22:25 + 00:06:34 Diago Carranza, CARLOS TRATAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 4:28 0:22:23 

54 1974 0:22:33 + 00:06:42 Vicario Peña, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:30 0:22:29 

55 1914 0:22:36 + 00:06:45 Carro Reglero, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:31 0:22:33 

56 1851 0:22:37 + 00:06:45 Bello Núñez, CAROLINA TROTAVENTEÑ@SSS F Absoluto 4:31 0:22:36 

57 1946 0:22:57 + 00:07:06 Morrondo, FERNANDO CD VILLA DE PAREDES M Veteranos C 4:35 0:22:57 

58 1871 0:22:57 + 00:07:06 Leon Garcia, SARA C.D. VILLA DE PAREDES F Absoluto 4:35 0:22:57 

59 1858 0:23:10 + 00:07:19 Gutierrez Saiz, MARTA SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID F Veteranos A 4:37 0:23:09 

60 1981 0:23:21 + 00:07:30 Villamediana, NACHO 
 

M Veteranos B 4:40 0:23:19 

61 1872 0:23:21 + 00:07:30 Alonso Martinez, YOLANDA 
 

F Veteranos B 4:40 0:23:19 

62 1982 0:23:23 + 00:07:32 Arreal, JOSE MANUEL BOTIJO SPORT M Veteranos A 4:40 0:23:22 

63 1915 0:23:44 + 00:07:53 Castro Trigueros , Juan Carlos  Corriendo por Palencia  M Veteranos C 4:44 0:23:42 

64 1862 0:23:46 + 00:07:54 López Rodríguez, CRISTINA INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos A 4:45 0:23:44 

65 1967 0:23:53 + 00:08:02 Serrano San Martín, ALEJANDRO 
 

M Absoluto 4:46 0:23:49 

66 1968 0:24:16 + 00:08:25 Sevillano Hernandez, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:51 0:24:14 

67 1984 0:24:17 + 00:08:26 Nieto Gutierrez, SEBASTIAN TROTAMIGOS M Veteranos B 4:51 0:24:13 

68 1906 0:24:32 + 00:08:41 Arija Diez, EDUARDO 
 

M Veteranos C 4:54 0:24:29 

69 1930 0:24:33 + 00:08:41 Grande Conde, FRANCISCO 
 

M Veteranos C 4:54 0:24:28 

70 1986 0:24:37 + 00:08:46 Andres Izquierdo, OSCAR 
 

M Veteranos C 4:55 0:24:33 

71 1935 0:24:37 + 00:08:46 Izquierdo Tamayo, GREGORIO TROTAAMIGOS M Veteranos B 4:55 0:24:33 

72 1985 0:24:57 + 00:09:06 Grepilla Arija, FRANCISCO JAVIER 
 

M Veteranos A 4:59 0:24:53 

73 1932 0:25:00 + 00:09:09 Herrero Valín, MIGUEL ÁNGEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:59 0:24:59 

74 1916 0:25:02 + 00:09:11 De La Calle Martin, JOSEJA TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos C 5:00 0:24:58 

75 1949 0:25:09 + 00:09:17 Pardo Martinez, LUIS JAVIER RUNNING MAGAZ M Veteranos A 5:01 0:25:06 

76 1859 0:25:09 + 00:09:18 Isla Arto, TERESA RUNNING MAGAZ F Veteranos C 5:01 0:25:08 

77 1964 0:25:19 + 00:09:27 Sanchez Arroyo, JORGE TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos B 5:03 0:25:15 

78 1940 0:25:26 + 00:09:34 Martín Pinto, RAUL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:05 0:25:22 

79 1970 0:25:30 + 00:09:39 Tamayo Rey, GUSTAVO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 5:05 0:25:29 

80 1854 0:25:33 + 00:09:41 Diez González, LEYRE TROTAVENTEÑ@S F Veteranos A 5:06 0:25:30 

81 1852 0:26:09 + 00:10:18 Calvo Colomé, SONIA INDEPENDIENTE F Absoluto 5:13 0:26:07 

82 1983 0:26:18 + 00:10:27 Garcia, TOMAS TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 5:15 0:26:15 
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83 1853 0:26:26 + 00:10:35 Carro Nava, RAQUEL INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos A 5:17 0:26:25 

84 1860 0:27:10 + 00:11:19 Leon Sanchez, Irene 
 

F Absoluto 5:25 0:27:08 

85 1978 0:27:23 + 00:11:31 De Castro, JUAN CARLOS TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 5:28 0:27:19 

86 1942 0:27:23 + 00:11:32 Mazariegos Fuentes, JUAN TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 5:28 0:27:20 

87 1917 0:27:24 + 00:11:32 Del Olmo Benito, PEDRO ALBERTO TROT@MIGOS M Veteranos C 5:28 0:27:20 

88 1864 0:27:24 + 00:11:33 Manuel Romanos, MARTA C.A MARTA DOMINGUEZ F Veteranos A 5:28 0:27:21 

89 1929 0:27:25 + 00:11:34 Gonzalez Ortega, Juan Manuel Trotaventeños M Veteranos C 5:28 0:27:22 

90 1861 0:27:27 + 00:11:36 López De La Guente, MARÍA JESUS INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos C 5:29 0:27:26 

91 1969 0:27:34 + 00:11:43 Simal Buedo, ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:30 0:27:30 

92 1901 0:27:38 + 00:11:47 Abello Floranes, MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:31 0:27:35 

93 1869 0:29:39 + 00:13:48 Rodriguez Gonzalez, MAITE RUNNING MAGAZ F Veteranos A 5:55 0:29:37 

94 1857 0:29:49 + 00:13:57 Gonzalez Zurro, LAURA CARPE DIEM F Absoluto 5:57 0:29:46 

95 1973 0:29:49 + 00:13:58 Temiño Manso, JUAN CARLOS C.A. MARTA DOMINGUEZ M Veteranos B 5:57 0:29:46 

96 1926 0:29:57 + 00:14:06 García Merino, LUIS ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:59 0:29:55 

97 1958 0:29:57 + 00:14:06 Roman Mora, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:59 0:29:54 

98 1856 0:29:57 + 00:14:06 García Diez, ROCÍO INDEPENDIENTE F Absoluto 5:59 0:29:56 

99 1865 0:30:23 + 00:14:31 Nieto Turienzos, LETICIA C.A. MARTA DOMIMGUEZ F Absoluto 6:04 0:30:20 

100 1868 0:30:51 + 00:14:59 Pelayo Sevilla, OLGA  C.D. VILLA PAREDES F Absoluto 6:10 0:30:48 

 
1907 DNF 

 
Becerril Conejo, Jose 

 
M Veteranos C 

  

 
1919 DNF 

 
Diez Galan, EDUARDO TROTAVENTEÑOS M Absoluto 

  

 
1908 DNS 

 
Buron Álvarez, IGNACIO RUNNING 3:30 PALENCIA M Veteranos C 

  

 
1957 DNF 

 
Rodríguez Rodríguez, PEPE CLUB TRIATLÓN PALENCIA M Veteranos C 

  

 
1975 DNF 

 
Gala Zorrilla, RUBEN 

 
M Veteranos A 

  

 
1951 DNS 

 
Perez Escobar, JUAN CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 

  

 
1953 DNS 

 
Recio Matamoros, Antonio Mariscos Recio M Absoluto 

  

 
1855 DNS 

 
Esteban Santos, REBECA C.A. MARTA DOMÍNGUEZ F Veteranos A 

  

 
1944 DNS 

 
Minguez, manuel C.D ULSA M Absoluto 

   

http://www.ventadebanos.es/
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ABSOLUTO MASCULINO 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1922 0:15:52 Garcia Catalina, DAVID BIKILA PALENCIA M Absoluto 3:10 0:15:52 

2 1976 0:15:59 Rojo Martin, MARCOS LA OJEDA RUNNING M Absoluto 3:11 0:15:59 

3 1910 0:16:03 Calvo Del Cura, DAVID FORUNESPORT M Absoluto 3:12 0:16:03 

4 1961 0:16:52 Rueda Lopez, JUAN INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 3:22 0:16:52 

5 1913 0:16:54 Cantero Herrero, JOSE MARÍA RACING VALLADOLID M Absoluto 3:22 0:16:54 

6 1933 0:17:06 Higuero Carrascal, PABLO FORUM SPORT ARANDA M Absoluto 3:25 0:17:06 

7 1947 0:17:23 Mota Carranza, Antonio Jose 6816A&M M Absoluto 3:28 0:17:23 

8 1959 0:17:42 Román Román, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 3:32 0:17:41 

9 1965 0:18:07 Santiago Capdepont, RODRIGO SOLORUNNERS M Absoluto 3:37 0:18:07 

10 1945 0:18:10 Moro Pedraza, Rodrigo 
 

M Absoluto 3:37 0:18:10 

11 1954 0:18:11 Revilla Poza, JORGE TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA M Absoluto 3:38 0:18:10 

12 1934 0:18:32 Iglesia Moral, DAVID FORUMSPORT ARANDA M Absoluto 3:42 0:18:32 

13 1941 0:19:38 Martinez Manuel, JUAN   POTROS DEL CERRATO M Absoluto 3:55 0:19:38 

14 1971 0:20:18 Tejedor Minguez, Manuel Comercial? Ulsa M Absoluto 4:03 0:20:16 

15 1950 0:20:29 Pelaz Curieses, ENRIQUE INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 4:05 0:20:27 

16 1921 0:20:49 Fraile Saez, ROBERTO KORPE PILATES M Absoluto 4:09 0:20:48 

17 1909 0:21:00 Calvo Del Cura, OSCAR FORUM SPORT ARANDA M Absoluto 4:11 0:20:59 

18 1923 0:21:46 García De La Loma, DAVID INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluto 4:21 0:21:46 

19 1967 0:23:53 Serrano San Martín, ALEJANDRO 
 

M Absoluto 4:46 0:23:49 

 
1919 DNF Diez Galan, EDUARDO TROTAVENTEÑOS M Absoluto 

  

 
1953 DNS Recio Matamoros, Antonio Mariscos Recio M Absoluto 

  

 
1944 DNS Minguez, manuel C.D ULSA M Absoluto 
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ABSOLUTO FEMENINO 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1866 0:20:19 Nuño Pérez, ANA IMAGE- FDR F Absoluto 4:03 0:20:19 

2 1851 0:22:37 Bello Núñez, CAROLINA TROTAVENTEÑ@SSS F Absoluto 4:31 0:22:36 

3 1871 0:22:57 Leon Garcia, SARA C.D. VILLA DE PAREDES F Absoluto 4:35 0:22:57 

4 1852 0:26:09 Calvo Colomé, SONIA INDEPENDIENTE F Absoluto 5:13 0:26:07 

5 1860 0:27:10 Leon Sanchez, Irene 
 

F Absoluto 5:25 0:27:08 

6 1857 0:29:49 Gonzalez Zurro, LAURA CARPE DIEM F Absoluto 5:57 0:29:46 

7 1856 0:29:57 García Diez, ROCÍO INDEPENDIENTE F Absoluto 5:59 0:29:56 

8 1865 0:30:23 Nieto Turienzos, LETICIA C.A. MARTA DOMIMGUEZ F Absoluto 6:04 0:30:20 

9 1868 0:30:51 Pelayo Sevilla, OLGA  C.D. VILLA PAREDES F Absoluto 6:10 0:30:48 
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VETERANOS A 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1903 0:16:35 Alonso Díez, JORGE IMAGE FDR M Veteranos A 3:18 0:16:35 

2 1956 0:16:42 Rodríguez Garrapucho, JUAN MANUEL C.A MARTA DOMÍNGUEZ M Veteranos A 3:20 0:16:42 

3 1931 0:18:08 Hernando Diez, ABEL 
 

M Veteranos A 3:37 0:18:08 

4 1963 0:18:10 San Martin Salvador, RENE TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos A 3:37 0:18:10 

5 1925 0:18:51 García González, RUBÉN INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 3:46 0:18:51 

6 1972 0:19:08 Tejedor Plaza, JUAN CARLOS TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos A 3:49 0:19:08 

7 1980 0:19:30 Alonso, JULIO CESAR 
 

M Veteranos A 3:53 0:19:29 

8 1962 0:19:43 Ruiz Vargas, JAVIER CORRECAMINOS PALENCIA M Veteranos A 3:56 0:19:43 

9 1955 0:20:08 Rodriguez Fernandez, DANIEL CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAMURIEL M Veteranos A 4:01 0:20:08 

10 1936 0:20:20 Lázaro Criado, JUAN MANUEL CA. VILLANUBLA M Veteranos A 4:03 0:20:18 

11 1905 0:20:55 Amor Sandoval, LUIS ENRIQUE TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos A 4:10 0:20:55 

12 1982 0:23:23 Arreal, JOSE MANUEL BOTIJO SPORT M Veteranos A 4:40 0:23:22 

13 1985 0:24:57 Grepilla Arija, FRANCISCO JAVIER 
 

M Veteranos A 4:59 0:24:53 

14 1949 0:25:09 Pardo Martinez, LUIS JAVIER RUNNING MAGAZ M Veteranos A 5:01 0:25:06 

15 1970 0:25:30 Tamayo Rey, GUSTAVO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos A 5:05 0:25:29 

 
1975 DNF Gala Zorrilla, RUBEN 

 
M Veteranos A 
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VETERANAS A 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1867 0:20:38 Pascua Palomino, ELISABEL RUNNING PALENCIA EL CHIVO F Veteranos A 4:07 0:20:37 

2 1858 0:23:10 Gutierrez Saiz, MARTA SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID F Veteranos A 4:37 0:23:09 

3 1862 0:23:46 López Rodríguez, CRISTINA INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos A 4:45 0:23:44 

4 1854 0:25:33 Diez González, LEYRE TROTAVENTEÑ@S F Veteranos A 5:06 0:25:30 

5 1853 0:26:26 Carro Nava, RAQUEL INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos A 5:17 0:26:25 

6 1864 0:27:24 Manuel Romanos, MARTA C.A MARTA DOMINGUEZ F Veteranos A 5:28 0:27:21 

7 1869 0:29:39 Rodriguez Gonzalez, MAITE RUNNING MAGAZ F Veteranos A 5:55 0:29:37 

 
1855 DNS Esteban Santos, REBECA C.A. MARTA DOMÍNGUEZ F Veteranos A 
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VETERANOS B 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1938 0:16:48 Marqués Pastor, JESÚS  JAVIER LIBRERIA Z-DOS M Veteranos B 3:21 0:16:48 

2 1948 0:18:23 Pablos García, CÉSAR BIKILA PALENCIA M Veteranos B 3:40 0:18:22 

3 1939 0:19:45 Martin Abascal, JORGE BOTIJOSPORT M Veteranos B 3:56 0:19:44 

4 1928 0:19:45 Gil Ciruelos, RUBEN INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 3:56 0:19:45 

5 1912 0:21:35 Campillo García, LUCIANO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos B 4:18 0:21:35 

6 1920 0:22:15 Fernandez Nuño, EDUARDO PALENTIN@S M Veteranos B 4:26 0:22:14 

7 1981 0:23:21 Villamediana, NACHO 
 

M Veteranos B 4:40 0:23:19 

8 1984 0:24:17 Nieto Gutierrez, SEBASTIAN TROTAMIGOS M Veteranos B 4:51 0:24:13 

9 1935 0:24:37 Izquierdo Tamayo, GREGORIO TROTAAMIGOS M Veteranos B 4:55 0:24:33 

10 1964 0:25:19 Sanchez Arroyo, JORGE TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos B 5:03 0:25:15 

11 1973 0:29:49 Temiño Manso, JUAN CARLOS C.A. MARTA DOMINGUEZ M Veteranos B 5:57 0:29:46 
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VETERANAS B 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1870 0:19:27 Usabiaga Alonso, BEGO ORCAJO-TRAIL F Veteranos B 3:53 0:19:27 

2 1850 0:22:14 Abad Gutierrez, LAURA PALENTIN@S F Veteranos B 4:26 0:22:13 

3 1872 0:23:21 Alonso Martinez, YOLANDA 
 

F Veteranos B 4:40 0:23:19 
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VETERANOS C 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1960 0:17:45 Romero Ramos, OSCAR LUIS 
 

M Veteranos C 3:32 0:17:45 

2 1924 0:18:03 García García , Fernando  Independiente M Veteranos C 3:36 0:18:03 

3 1911 0:18:27 Calvo Diez, JAVIER FORUM SPORT ARANDA M Veteranos C 3:41 0:18:27 

4 1977 0:18:34 Lopez Villalobos, JUAN TRITONES PISUERGA M Veteranos C 3:42 0:18:34 

5 1927 0:18:36 Garcia-Malvar Gutierrez, FRANCISCO CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA M Veteranos C 3:43 0:18:35 

6 1979 0:19:05 De La Morena Sanchez, JOSE ANTONIO FRESNILLO M Veteranos C 3:48 0:19:04 

7 1937 0:19:17 López Bocanegra, ÁNGEL A.T. PORTUGALETE M Veteranos C 3:51 0:19:16 

8 1904 0:19:35 Alonso Gonzalez, AURELIO RUNNING EL CHIVO PALENCIA M Veteranos C 3:54 0:19:35 

9 1902 0:20:12 Alejos Cabezudo, FERNANDO SAN ANTONIO M Veteranos C 4:02 0:20:10 

10 1943 0:20:46 Mazariegos Fuentes, DOMINGO C.A. MARTA DOMIMGUEZ M Veteranos C 4:09 0:20:45 

11 1952 0:21:43 Polo Alejos, ALVARO TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 4:20 0:21:40 

12 1966 0:21:51 Santidrian Navarro, JOSÉ RICARDO CARCOBA-RIBAMONTAN AL MAR M Veteranos C 4:22 0:21:49 

13 1918 0:22:25 Diago Carranza, CARLOS TRATAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 4:28 0:22:23 

14 1974 0:22:33 Vicario Peña, JESUS INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:30 0:22:29 

15 1914 0:22:36 Carro Reglero, ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:31 0:22:33 

16 1946 0:22:57 Morrondo, FERNANDO CD VILLA DE PAREDES M Veteranos C 4:35 0:22:57 

17 1915 0:23:44 Castro Trigueros , Juan Carlos  Corriendo por Palencia  M Veteranos C 4:44 0:23:42 

18 1968 0:24:16 Sevillano Hernandez, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:51 0:24:14 

19 1906 0:24:32 Arija Diez, EDUARDO 
 

M Veteranos C 4:54 0:24:29 

20 1930 0:24:33 Grande Conde, FRANCISCO 
 

M Veteranos C 4:54 0:24:28 

21 1986 0:24:37 Andres Izquierdo, OSCAR 
 

M Veteranos C 4:55 0:24:33 

22 1932 0:25:00 Herrero Valín, MIGUEL ÁNGEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 4:59 0:24:59 

23 1916 0:25:02 De La Calle Martin, JOSEJA TRIATLON PALENCIA M Veteranos C 5:00 0:24:58 

24 1940 0:25:26 Martín Pinto, RAUL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:05 0:25:22 

25 1983 0:26:18 Garcia, TOMAS TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 5:15 0:26:15 

26 1978 0:27:23 De Castro, JUAN CARLOS TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 5:28 0:27:19 

27 1942 0:27:23 Mazariegos Fuentes, JUAN TROTAVENTEÑOS M Veteranos C 5:28 0:27:20 

28 1917 0:27:24 Del Olmo Benito, PEDRO ALBERTO TROT@MIGOS M Veteranos C 5:28 0:27:20 

29 1929 0:27:25 Gonzalez Ortega, Juan Manuel Trotaventeños M Veteranos C 5:28 0:27:22 

30 1969 0:27:34 Simal Buedo, ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:30 0:27:30 

31 1901 0:27:38 Abello Floranes, MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:31 0:27:35 

32 1926 0:29:57 García Merino, LUIS ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:59 0:29:55 

33 1958 0:29:57 Roman Mora, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 5:59 0:29:54 

 
1907 DNF Becerril Conejo, Jose 

 
M Veteranos C 

  

 
1908 DNS Buron Álvarez, IGNACIO RUNNING 3:30 PALENCIA M Veteranos C 

  

 
1957 DNF Rodríguez Rodríguez, PEPE CLUB TRIATLÓN PALENCIA M Veteranos C 

  

 
1951 DNS Perez Escobar, JUAN CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE M Veteranos C 
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VETERANAS C 
 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 1863 0:20:38 Maestro Antolin, MAYTE RUNNING PALENCIA EL CHIVO F Veteranos C 4:07 0:20:37 

2 1859 0:25:09 Isla Arto, TERESA RUNNING MAGAZ F Veteranos C 5:01 0:25:08 

3 1861 0:27:27 López De La Guente, MARÍA JESUS INDEPENDIENTE F Veteranos C 5:29 0:27:26 
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